10 Aralik 2005 Cumartesi

9. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
YATKO(7)

LASTINGGLORY(2)
PEYMANE(9)
ILKBEY(5)

SULTAN OF DANCE(3)
FIORITO(1)
COLCICEGI(10)
KISEKI O(6)

CANAL(4)

10 LIMYRAG®) (IRE)

Yas
5yda

Byaa
4yak
4yda
4ydk
4yda
S5yak
4yaa
4yka

5ydk

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI5

1.)19.900 &
1.)1.990 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
RED BISHOP (USA) - KEFEZL

GALETTO (FR) - KINALIM
SHNING STERL (GB) - IVAN

SR PEKAN (USA) - BVERALD DANCER (USA)
ORFEN (USA) - ENCORE LNEFOIS (IRE)
JOHNY GUTAR - VOLEANO

EZY KOTER (GB) - SNOWAND SUIN
GENTLEVEN (ARG) - ESQUVE (GB)
MUUTAHD (USA) - MARALCAN

DEFINTE ARTICLE (GB) - FOXY FAIRY (IRE)

2)7.960 ¢

2)79%6 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 N.SEN
585 AHMETTAS
56,5 MUSADEMR
58 .HKETME
59,5 D.YILDIZ
60 E.YAWZ
545 RTASDELEN
58 O.KAYA
58 0.0ZTURK
56,5 ABIRDAL

IKILi(2/7) 7,45 +, SIRALI IKILi(7/2) :13,80 +, UCLU BAHIS(7/2/9) :5,01 4, 6. CIFTE(2/7) :19,55 ©

58 kg, 58 kg,

3.)3.980 ¢

3.)398 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii

CUM AKDUMAN H..DEMRKIRAN
OME. TULGAR U.ARSLAN
TAL.KILIG HAL SIMSEK
YAS. ILBEY YDEMR
N.NAC.ERTURGUT  S.TOPAK
V.C CAKIM G.SUBASI
A RIZ PAKSOY ACIGER
LEV. SARIKAYA ADUTAL
ALA KARACA ALICAY
M HAN. SAHIN S.CULHA

Derece

1.49.72

1.49.74

1.50.07

1.50.39

1.50.54

1.50.73

1.50.90

1.52.33

1.52.79

1.58.91

Adana Hipdromu (56. Yans Giinii)

1700 Gim

4)1990 ¢

4)199 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
1,95 3 BAS %
4,40 10 2BOY 102
12,05 7 2BOY 77
20,60 4 73
725 9 73
1,80 2 105
11,90 5 70
945 8 69
15,65 1 72
245 6 121



